wOTE,

Trofana

ALPIN

HERZLICH WILLKOMMEN
IN UNSEREM
RESTAURANT

U einkare

WAS IST BESSER ALS
EIN GLAS WEIN?
RICHTIG, EINE
FLASCHE WEIN
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CHAMPAGNER

JACQUART BLANC DE BLANCS 2013
JACQUART ALPHA 2012
JACQUART MOSAIQUE ROSE

LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT
LAURENT-PERRIER GRAND SIECLE
LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE
LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE ALEXANDRA 2004

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
RUINART ROSE

VRANKEN DIAMANT BRUT
VRANKEN DIAMANT ROSE
POMMERY CUVEE LOUISE 2005

MOET & CHANDON

MOET & CHANDON

MOET & CHANDON

MOET & CHANDON ROSE
MOET & CHANDON ICE
MOET & CHANDON ICE ROSE

DOM PERIGNON 2012
DOM PERIGNON ROSE 2005

ROEDERER CRYSTAL 2014
ROEDERER CRYSTAL ROSE 2012

COMTES DE CHAMPAGNE 2012
BLANC DE BLANCS
TAITTINGER PRESTIGE ROSE

JACQUES SELOSSE INITIAL
GRAND CRU BLANC DE BLANCS

075L
075L
075L

075L
075L
075L
075L

075L
075L

0,75L
0,75L
0,75L

020 L
0375L
0,75 L
075L
075L
075L

075L
075L

075L
075L

0,75L

0,75L

0,75L

230,00
260,00
155,00

120,00
440,00
235,00
660,00

235,00
235,00

110,00
155,00
280,00

45,00
70,00
120,00
190,00
210,00
230,00

390,00
650,00

450,00
990,00

350,00

160,00

500,00
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WEISSWEINE OSTERREICH

2024

2021

2018

2018

2019

2024

2018

2021

2019

TUachaw

GRUNER VELTLINER FEDERSPIEL
MITTERBIRG
WEINGUT HASLINGER, MITTERARNSDORF

GRUNER VELTLINER SMARAGD
HIMMELREICH
WEINGUT SIGL, ROSSATZ

GRUNER VELTLINER SMARAGD
ACHLEITEN, LATE RELEASE
DOMANE WACHAU, DURNSTEIN

GRUNER VELTLINER SMARAGD
HONIVOGL
WEINGUT FRANZ HIRTZBERGER, SPITZ

CHARDONNAY
WEINGUT NIKOLATHOF, MAUTERN

RIESLING FEDERSPIEL
ROSSATZ
DOMANE WACHAU, DURNSTEIN

RIESLING SMARAGD
RIED BRUCK, ALTE PARZELLEN
WEINGUT HOGL, SPITZ

RIESLING SMARAGD
HOFERTHAL
WEINGUT HASLINGER, MITTERARNSDORF

RIESLING SMARAGD
LOIBENBERG
WEINGUT F.X. PICHLER, DURNSTEIN

32,50

55,00

86,00

195,00

65,00

39,50

105,00

49,50

95.00
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WEISSWEINE OSTERREICH
Kamplal €

2022 GRUNER VELTLINER DAC 44,00
KAMMERN
WEINGUT HIRSCH, KAMMERN

2021 RIESLING DAC, 1 OTW 52,00
STEINHAUS
WEINGUT HIEDLER, LANGENLOIS

2021 GRAU- UND WEISSBURGUNDER 59,00
SPIEGEL
WEINGUT BRUNDLMAYER, LANGENLOIS

2022 GRUNER VELTLINER DAC RESERVE 63,00
GAISBERG, WAHRE WERTE
WEINGUT WEIXELBAUM, STRASS

Koemstal

2023 SAUVIGNON BLANC 62,00
WEINGUT NIGL, SENFTENBERG

2023 GRUNER VELTLINER
EDITION WITZIGMANN
WEINGUT TURK, STRATZING

46,00

GERI'S

FAVORIT
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WEISSWEINE OSTERREICH

2023

2020

2023

2023

2024

2024

2022

Ubgram

GRUNER VELTLINER
FASS 4
WEINGUT OTT, FEUERSBRUNN

GRUNER VELTLINER
SPIEGEL
WEINGUT OTT, FEUERSBRUNN

ROTER VELTLINER DAC 10TW
STEINBERG
WEINGUT FRITZ, ZAUSSENBERG AM WAGRAM

T einvierdel

GRUNER VELTLINER DAC RESERVE
KELLERBERG
WEINGUT GSCHWEICHER, ROSCHITZ

(S).- mﬁoi ié

SAUVIGNON BLANC
WEINGUT KRISPEL, GAMLITZ

GRAUBURGUNDER
WEINGUT KRISPEL, GAMLITZ

SAUVIGNON BLANC DAC
HOCHSULZ
WEINGUT SKOFF, GAMLITZ

5250

82,00

55,00

49,00

38,00

39,50

60,00
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WEISSWEINE OSTERREICH

2023

2023

2023

2023

2020

2021

2023

2019

r/-/z—amwnggion/

GEMISCHTER SATZ
GV, GM, RI, ZF, WB
WEINGUT LEO AUMANN, TRIBUSWINKEL

34,00

Weusiedlersee/ &/{Mw‘gm[and

WELSCHRIESLING
WEINGUT VELICH, APETLON

WEISSBURGUNDER
WEINGUT EGERMANN, [LLMITZ

CHARDONNAY RESERVE
WEINGUT EGERMANN, [LLMITZ

CHARDONNAY
STEINRIEGEL
WEINGUT GESELLMANN, DEUTSCHKREUTZ

Tlsenberg/ Leithaberg

WEISSBURGUNDER
KALK & SCHIEFER
WEINGUT JALITS, BADERSDORF

PINOT BLANC
SEEBERG

WEINGUT PRIELER, SCHUTZEN AM GEBIRGE

CHARDONNAY
TATSCHLER
WEINGUT KOLLWENTZ, GROSSHOFLEIN

37,00

34,00

47,00

59,50

55,00

39,50

105,00
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WEISSWEINE ITALIEN

2023

2023

2019

2024

2020

2021

2017

2021

Sudlivol
CHARDONNAY IGT

GAUN
WEINGUT LAGEDER, MARGREID

WEISSBURGUNDER TRADITION
WEINKELLEREI TERLAN, TERLAN

WEISSBURGUNDER DOC
VORBERG
WEINKELLEREI TERLAN, TERLAN

PINOT GRIGIO DOC
ELENA WALCH, TRAMIN

Friaul

CHARDONNAY DOC

AZIENDA VIE DI ROMANS, MARIANO DEL FRIULI

[}
Plemont
ROSSJ-BASS LANGHE DOP

CH, SB
ANGELO GAJA, BARBARESCO

Yoskana

CHARDONNAY IGT
TENUTA MONTEVERRO, CAPALBIO

cApulien

FIANO SALENTO TALO IGP
CANTINE SAN MARZANO, SAN MARZANO

57,00

43,00

67,00

42,00

79,00

150,00

170,00

37,00
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WEISSWEINE FRANKREICH

2022

2022

2018

2023

2019

2023

Burgund

CHABLIS A.O.C “GRAND REGNARD”
DOMAINE A. REGNARD & FILS, CHABLIS

CHABLIS
LA CHANFLEURE
MAISON LOUIS LATOUR, BEAUNE

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET AC
DOMAINE BACHELET-MONNOT,
PULIGNY-MONTRACHET

SAINT-AUBIN BLANC
DOMAINE SYLVAIN BZIKOT,
PULIGNY-MONTRACHET

Bordeau

ASPHODELE 1ER CRU BLANC
SEMILLON
CHATEAU CLIMENS, BARSAC

Lotee

POUILLY FUME
CUVEE SPECIALE ARGILE A’S

95,00

69,00

150,00

99,50

85,00

65,00

DOMAINE BOUCHIE-CHATTELIER, POUILLY-SUE-LOIRE

MARTIN LUTHER

WER NICHT LIEBT WEIN, WEIB UND GESANG,
DER BLEIBT EIN THOR SEIN LEBEN LANG.
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WEISSWEINE DEUTSCHLAND
0/[0465 S

2021 RIESLING SCHIEFER 48,50
SAAR GUTSWEIN
WEINGUT NIK WEIS, ST. URBANS-HOF,
LEIWEN

2020 RIESLING GG 78,00
JWEHLENER SONNENUHR"
WEINGUT DR. LOOSEN, BERNKASTEL

Franken

2023 MULLER THURGAU 45,00
HASENNEST
WEINGUT STAHL, AUERNHOFEN

WEISSWEINE AUSTRALIEN

2019 CHARDONNAY 80,00
BIN 311
PENFOLDS, BAROSSA VALLEY

WER DIE WAHRHEIT IM WEIN FINDEN WILL,
DARF DIE SUCHE NICHT GLEICH BEIM

ERSTEN GLAS AUFGEBEN.

- WERNER MITSCH -
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ROSEWEINE OSTERREICH
Wittelbwrgentand

2023 BLAUFRANKISCH ROSE
SEEROSE
WEINGUT STREHN, DEUTSCHKREUTZ

FRANKREICH

Provence

2023 COTEAUX D’AIX EN PROVENCE
MAISON SAINT AIX

43,50

47,00
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ROTWEINE OSTERREICH
Kamplal

2016 CABERNET FRANC & MERLOT
L,VINCENTS"
WEINGUT BRUNDLMAYER, LANGENLOIS

Caenuntivn

2022 ZWEIGELT DORNENVOGEL
WEINGUT GLATZER, GOTTLESBRUNN

2021 ST. LAURENT
WEINGUT GLATZER, GOTTLESBRUNN

W@bm

2022 PINOT NOIR RESERVE
WEINGUT LEO AUMANN, TRIBUSWINKEL

2022 MERLOT RESERVE
WEINGUT LEO AUMANN, TRIBUSWINKEL

Lelthabery
2012 CUVEE STEINZEILER

BEF, ZW, CS
WEINGUT KOLLWENTZ, GROSSHOFLEIN

95

2019 PINOT NOIR GOLDBERG
WEINGUT HARTL, REISENBERG

2016 CUVEE HILL 1
ZW, ME, BF, CS,
WEINGUT LEO HILLINGER, JOIS

FALLSTAFF

75,00

43,50

39,00

38,00

45,00

119,00

74,50

85,00
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ROTWEINE OSTERREICH
ittelbungentand c

2019 CUVEE PHOENIX 57,00
BF, ME, CS§, SY
WEINGUT REUMANN, DEUTSCHKREUTZ

2020 BLAUFRANKISCH DURRAU 66,00
WEINGUT KERSCHBAUM, HORITSCHON

2021 CUVEE Q2 39,00
BF, CS§, §Y
WEINGUT GAGER, DEUTSCHKREUTZ

2017 CUVEE CABLOT
CS, ME
WEINGUT GAGER, DEUTSCHKREUTZ

75,00

94

FALLSTAFF

2020 BLAUFRANKISCH RESERVE DAC 61,00
MITTERBERG
WEINGUT GAGER, DEUTSCHKREUTZ

2019 CUVEE OPUS EXIMIUM NR. 32 62,00
BF, STL, ZW
WEINGUT GESELLMANN, DEUTSCHKREUTZ

2011 CABERNET SAUVIGNON EINE

ABFULLUNG TROFANA ROYAL
HERIBERT BAYER IN SIGNO LEONIS,
NECKENMARKT

78,00

RARITAT

95

2015 CUVEE HERZBLUT
BF, ME, CS, ZW
HERIBERT BAYER IN SIGNO LEONIS, NECKENMARKT

195,00

FALLSTAFF

2019 CUVEE VULCANO 55,00
BE, ZW, CS, ME
WEINGUT IGLER, SCHAFLERHOF, DEUTSCHKREUTZ
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ROTWEINE OSTERREICH

2022

2022

2018

2020

2020

2022

2020

2019

Weusiedlewsee

BLAUFRANKISCH
KALK & SCHIEFER
WEINGUT NITTNAUS, GOLS

SHIRAZ 100 DAYS
WEINGUT KERINGER, MONCHHOF

CUVEE ROSSO E NERO
/W, ME, C§,
WEINGUT POCKL, MONCHHOF

93

FALLSTAFF

R

ZWEIGELT RESERVE
SEEWINKELHOF SALZL, ILLMITZ

CABERNET SAUVIGNON RESERVE
SEEWINKELHOF SALZL, [LLMITZ

ZWEIGELT DAC RESERVE
ROMERSTEIN
WEINGUT EGERMANN, [LLMITZ

MERLOT GRAND RESERVE
WEINGUT STEINDORFER, APETLON

CUVEE TETUNA RESERVE
BF, CS, ZW
WEINGUT GOLDENITS, TADTEN

43,50

49,50

67,00

38,50

55,00

66,00

75,00

48,50
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ROTWEINE ITALIEN

2022 LAGREIN RISERVA DOC 65,00
GRIESS
WEINKELLEREI TERLAN, TERLAN

2019 VILLA GRESTI IGT 76,00
ME, CA
TENUTA SAN LEONARDO, AVIO

cApulien

2019 PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA DOP 70,00
SESSANTANNI
CANTINE SAN MARZANO,
SAN MARZANO DI SAN GIUSEPPE

DVendlien

2020 RIPASSA SUPERIORE DOC 58,00
RONDINELLA, OSELETA, CORVINA
AZIENDA ZENATO, PESCHIERA DEL GARDA

2019 AMARONE DOCG 99,50
CORVINA, MOLINARA, RONDINELLA
AZIENDA ZENATO, PESCHIERA DEL GARDA

2021 VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE DOC 39,00
CORVINA, RONDINELLA, CORVIONE
AZIENDA ZENATO, PESCHIERA DEL GARDA
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ROTWEINE ITALIEN
Plemont c

2021 BARBARESCO DOCG 99,00
NEBBIOLO
BRIC TUROT
PRUNOTTO, ALBA

2019 BAROLO DOCG 75,00
NEBBIOLO
CANTINA TERRE DEL BAROLO, CASTIGLIONE FALLETTO

Yoskana

2022 CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG 54,00
SG
FATTORIA DI FELSINA, CASTELNUOVO BERADENGA

2019 VILLA DONORATICO DOC 78,00
CS, CF, ME, PV
TENUTA ARGENTIERA, BOLGHERI

2011 MONTEVERRO IGT 240,00
CS, CF, ME, PV
TENUTA MONTEVERRO, CAPALBIO

2016 ORNELLAIA DOC 350,00
CS, ME, CF, PV

MARCHESI FRESCOBALDI, BOLGHERI
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ROTWEINE ITALIEN

2022

2018

2019

2019

2017

2020

2016

2020

Yosbkana

LUCENTE IGT
ME, SG
TENUTA LUCE DELLA VITA, MONTALCINO

LUCE IGT
SG, ME
TENUTA LUCE DELLA VITA, MONTALCINO

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG
SG
TENUTA LUCE DELLA VITA, MONTALCINO

LA MASSA IGT
SG, ME, CS§
TENUTA LA MASSA, PANZANO

GIORGIO PRIMO IGT 98

CS, ME, PV
TENUTA LA MASSA, PANZANO

Falstaff

TIGNANELLO IGT
SG, CS, CF
MARCHESI ANTINORI, FIRENZE

GUIDALBERTO
CS, ME
TENUTA SAN GUIDO, BOLGHERI

TASSINAIA
ME, CS§,
CASTELLO DEL TERRICCIO, MARITIMA

71,50

190,00

225,00

64,00

175,00

230,00

95,00

79,00
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ROTWEINE FRANKREICH

2020

CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE TRADITION
GRENACHE, MOUVERDE, SY, CINSAULT

CHATEAU CABRIERES

BORDEAUX

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

Mogaus

CHATEAU MALESCOT ST. EXUPERY

CS, ME, CF, PV
3ER CRU CLASSE

CHATEAU LEOVILLE POYFERRE
CS, ME, CF, PV
2EME GRAND CRU CLASSE

ST Emilion

CHATEAU D’AIGUILHE
ME, CF
CASTILLON COTES DE BORDEAUX

CHATEAU CANON LA GAFFRIERE
ME, CF,
IER GRAND CRU CLASSE

CHATEAU CANON
ME, CF,
IER GRAND CRU CLASSE B

85,00

170,00

225,00

85,00

230,00

225,00
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St. Telephe ¢

2006 CHATEAU MONTROSE 310,00
CS, ME
2EME CRU CLASSE

2018 CHATEAU PHELAN SEGUR 135,00
CS, ME, CF, PV
Cauillac

2018 CHATEAU GRAND PUY LACOSTE 195,00
CS, ME,

51EME GRAND CRU CLASSE

2016 CHATEAU LYNCH BAGES
CS, ME, CF, PV
5IEME GRAND CRU

410,00

Pomerol

2016 LA PETITE EGLISE
ME, CF
CHATEAU L EGLISE-CLINET

(otles de (astillon

2016 CLOS DE LUNELLES 89,00
ME, C§, CF

115,00

Pessac- [eognan

2018 CHATEAU PAPE CLEMENT
CS, ME, CF
CRU CLASSE

240,00
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2021

2020

2020

2018

ROTWEIN DEUTSCHLAND

2018

Burgund

BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR

CUVEE JEUNESSE

DOMAINE JEAN-JACQUES CONFURON
PREMEAUX-PRISSEY

NUITS ST. GEORGES 1ER CRU

AUX BOUDOTS

DOMAINE JEAN-JACQUES CONFURON
PREMEAUX-PRISSEY

BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR
SECRET DE FAMILIE
DOMAINE ALBERT BICHOT, BEAUNE

GEVERY-CHAMBERTIN
EN JUSTICE

DOMAINE GALLOIS, GEVERY CHAMBERTIN

Mosel

PINOT NOIR
GRAACHER HIMMELREICH
WEINGUT MARKUS MOLITOR, RUWER

95,00

235,00

69,00

130,00

235,00
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ROTWEINE SPANIEN

2020

2017

2016

' 0
Rigl
RIOJA RESERVA DOCA

TEMPRANILLO
BARON DE LEY, MENDAVIA

RIOJA GRAN RESERVA DOCA
TEMPRANILLO
BARON DE LEY, MENDAVIA

Prbera del Quero

PAGO DE CARRAOVEJAS
TINTO FINO, CS§, ME,
FINCA Y BODEGA

43,00

58,00

79,00
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ROTWEINE WELTWEIT

2020

2017

2016

2004

2020

cAgendinien

PRIVADA
MALBEC, ME, CS
BODEGA NORTON, MENDOZA

cAmerika

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 1776 LODI
THE FEDERALIST, CENTRAL VALLEY

OPUS ONE

CS, ME, PV, CF

MONDAVI UND ROTHSCHILD,
NAPA VALLEY

VERITE

LE DESIR

CF, MALBEC, ME

SONOMA COUNTY, KALIFORNIEN

MONTE BELLO
CS
RIDGE VINEYARDS, CUPERTINO

59,00

58,00

590,00

690,00

380,00
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DESSERTWEINE 0,375 L

2015 SAMLING 88 BA 37,00
WEINGUT TSCHIDA, ILLMITZ

2017 TROCKENBEERENAUSLESE 42,50
WR, SAMLING 88
WEINGUT HOPLER, BREITENBRUNN

EINE
FLASCHE WEIN
ENTHALT MEHR

PHILOSOPHIE ALS ALLE
SACHBUCHER.

- LOUIS PASTEUR -
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KLEINFLASCHEN WEISS 0,375 L

2020

2019

2023

Edowweich
€
GRUNER VELTLINER KAMPTAL DAC 23,00

STEPHANUS
WEINGUT WEIXELBAUM, STRASS

CHARDONNAY 32,00
LORES RESERVE
WEINGUT JOHANNESHOF-REINISCH, TATTENDORF

RIESLING DAC RESERVE 38,00
GAISSBERG, WAHRE WERTE
WEINGUT WEIXELBAUM, STRASS

KLEINFLASCHEN ROT 0,375 L

2020

2019

2022

Edomeich
DAS PHANTOM 4700

BF, ME, CS, SY
WEINGUT KIRNBAUER, DEUTSCHKREUTZ

CUVEE VULCANO 38,00
BF, ZW, CS, ME
WEINGUT HANS IGLER, DEUTSCHKREUTZ

Talien
CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG 36,00

TENUTA PEPPOLI,
MARCHESI ANTINORI, FIRENZE
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GROSSFLASCHEN WEISS
OSTERREICH

2024

2023

2023

2018

2023

2022

TUachaw

GRUNER VELTLINER FEDERSPIEL
MITTERBIRG
WEINGUT HASLINGER, MITTERANSDORF

RIESLING SMARAGD
HOFERTHAL
WEINGUT HASLINGER, MITTERANSDORF

GRUNER VELTLINER SMARAGD
MITTERBIRG
WEINGUT HASLINGER, MITTERANSDORF E

GRUNER VELTLINER SMARAGD
ACHLEITEN, LATE RELEASE
DOMANE WACHAU, DURNSTEIN

Ubgram

GRUNER VELTLINER
FASS 4
WEINGUT OTT, FEUERSBRUNN

DY binviodel

GRUNER VELTLINER DAC RESERVE
KELLERBERG
WEINGUT GSCHWEICHER, ROSCHITZ

15L
3,0L
6,0L

1,5L

151

151

3,0L

1,5L
3,0L
6,0L

1,51

78,00
165,00
390,00

125,00

125,00

210,00

430,00

115,00
235,00
455,00

115,00
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Koemstal

2015 GRUNER VELTLINER 1,5L 210,00
GRANDE RESERVE
WEINGUT MALAT, PALT

2015 RIESLING 5L 210,00
GRANDE RESERVE
WEINGUT MALAT, PALT

Weusiedlewsee

2022 CHARDONNAY RESERVE 1,51 99,00
WEINGUT EGERMANN, [LLMITZ

2020 CHARDONNAY RESERVE 3,0L 210,00
WEINGUT EGERMANN, [LLMITZ

DEUTSCHLAND

Hals

2008 RIESLING CG 151 850,00
KIRCHENSTUCK
WEINGUT DR. RURKLIN-WOLF, WACHENHEIM

2004 RIESLING CG 3,0L 1800,00
KIRCHENSTUCK
WEINGUT DR. RURKLIN-WOLF, WACHENHEIM
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MAGNUMELASCHEN WEISS
FRANKREICH

2021 CHABLIS A.O.C. “GRAND REGNARD’1,5L 210,00
DOMAINE A. REGNARD & FILS, CHABLIS

ITALIEN
Sudlivol

2022 TERLANER CUVEE DOC 115,00
WB, CH, SB

WEINKELLEREI TERLAN, TERLAN

2021 PINOT GRIGIO SANCT VALENTIN 160,00
WEINKELLEREI ST. MICHAEL, EPPAN

r/-o—e!cana/

2017 CHARDONNAY MONTEVERRO IGT 370,00
TENUTA MONTEVERRO, CAPALBIO

JKEIN GENUSS IST VORUBERGEHEND,
DENN DER EINDRUCK,
DEN ER ZURUCKLASST, IST BLEIBEND."
JOHANN W. VON GOETHE
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MAGNUMELASCHEN ROT
OSTERREICH

ittelbungentand c

2019 OPUS EXIMIUM NR. 32 1,5L 140,00
BF, STL. ZW 3,0L 320,00
WEINGUT GESELLMANN,
DEUTSCHKREUTZ

2018 CUVEE MAXIMUS 1,5L 105,00
BF, ME, CS
WEINGUT JOSEF IGLER, DEUTSCHKREUTZ

2020 CUVEE PHANTOM 1,5L 145,00
BF, ME, CA, SY 3,0L 330,00
WEINGUT KIRNBAUER, DEUTSCHKREUTZ  6.0L 660,00

2018 CUVEE VULCANO 1,5L 135,00
BEF, ZW, C§, SY
WEINGUT IGLER, SCHAFLERHOF, DEUTSCHKREUTZ

2009 CABERNET SAUVIGNON 151 185,00
EDITION TROFANA ROYAL
WEINGUT HERIBERT BAYER, NECKENMARKT

Lelthabery
2011 BLAUFRANKISCH 3L 410,00

GOLDBERG
WEINGUT PRIELER, SCHUTZEN AM GEBIRGE
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MAGNUMELASCHEN ROT
ITALIEN

2017

2020

2019

2021

2020

2019

Sudlivol
LAGREIN RISERVA DOC

TOR DI LUPO
KELLEREI ANDRIAN

DVendlien

RIPASSA SUPERIORE DOC
CORVINA, RONDINELLA, OSELETA
AZIENDA ZENATO, PESCHIERA DEL GARDA

Plemont.

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA DOP
SESSANTANI

CANTINE SAN MARZANO,

SAN MARZANO DI SAN GIUSEPPE

Yodcana

LUCENTE IGT
ME, SG
TENUTA LUCE FRESCOBALDI, MONTALCINO

LE CUPOLE IGT
CF, ME, PV, CS
TENUTA DI TRINORO, SARTEANO

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG
SG
TENUTA LUCE DELLA VITA, MONTALCINO

155,00

125,00

158,00

160,00

220,00

440,00
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MAGNUMELASCHEN ROT
FRANKREICH

BORDEAUX
(¥ A/
Sf fmdwm €
2021 CHATEAU D’AIGUILHE ' 185,00
ME, CF e

CASTILLON COTES DE BORDEAUX

2004 CHATEAU ANGELUS : e 1.950,00
CF, CS, ME RP
IER GRAND CRU CLASSE A X

2012 G ACTE 4 210,00
CF, ME
CHATEAU LAFLEUR

AMERIKA

[} ]
Kalifornien
2012 MONTE BELLO ; 655,00

CS, ME, PV, CF
RIDGE VINEYARDS, CUPERTINO

i 94+7

RP
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RARITATEN & KOSTBARKEITEN

WEISSWEINE OSTERREICH

2018

2011

2016

TWachaw

GRUNER VELTLINER
VINOTHEKFULLUNG
WEINGUT EMMERICH KNOLL, UNTERLOIBEN

RIESLING SMARAGD ACHLEITEN
DOMANE WACHAU, DURNSTEIN

RIESLING SMARAGD WACHSTUM BODENSTEIN
WEINGUT PRAGER, WEISSENKIRCHEN

WEISSWEINE DEUTSCHLAND

2018

2020

2020

2022

Hahe

RIESLING DELLCHEN
WEINGUT DONNHOFF, OBERHAUSEN AN DER NAHE

Mosel

RIESLING KABINETT VOGELSANG
EHEMALIGE DOMANE SERRIG BY MARKUS MOLITOR

RIESLING VOGELSANG GROSSE LAGE
EHEMALIGE DOMANE SERRIG BY MARKUS MOLITOR

RIESLING SPATLESE GRAACHER HIMMELREICH
WEINGUT JOH. JOS. PRUM

WEISSWEINE FRANKREICH

2019

2020

2021

2021

Busgund
PULIGNY-MONTRACHET

IER CRU “LES COMBETTES”
DOMAINE ETIENNE SAUZET

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET
IER CRU ,LA TRUFFIERE"
DOMAINE ETIENNE SAUZET

MEURSAULT
CLOS DES CORVEES DE CITEAU MONOPOLE
DOMAINE CHAVY-CHOUET

PBordeaw

PAPE CLEMENT BLANC
CHATEAU PAPE CLEMENT

125,00

95,00

125,00

145,00

220,00

% 395,00

110,00

450,00

400,00

250,00

270,00
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ROTWEINE OSTERREICH

2016

2015

2021

@tﬂgenland
RAUE LIEBE

BF, ME, STL, ZW
WEINGUT LANG, NECKENMARKT

BLAUFRANKISCH X
WEINGUT KERSCHBAUM, HORITSCHON

CENTUM 100 JAHRE BURGENLAND
BF, ZW
PRIELER, KRUTZLER, GESELLMANN, SCHEIBLHOFER

ROTWEINE FRANKREICH

1999

2021

2021

2021

2021

2011

2015

SAVIGNY LES BEAUNE AC
MAISON & DOMAINE LEROY

MUSIGNY GRAND CRU
DOMAINE COMTE GEORGES DE VOGUE

CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY AC
DOMAINE COMTE GEORGES DE VOGUE

GEVERY CHAMBERTIN AC
DOMAINE ARMAND ROUSSEAU

CLOS DE LA ROCHE GRAND CRU
DOMAINE ARMAND ROUSSEAU

PBordean

CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD
IER CRU
CS, ME, CF

CHATEAU LATOUR
IER CRU CLASSE
PV, ME, CS

ROTWEINE ITALIEN

2007

Toskana

ORNELLAIA MASSETO IGT
TENUTA FRESCOBALDI

215,00

205,00

260,00

1.600,00

1.750,00

500,00

220,00

830,00

990,00

1.800,00

€
1.200,00
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